
NAME CONTACT AREA

Alexandra Oldbury-Davies a.oldburydavies@gmail.com Hampshire & South of England
Amy Kirchel amy.kirchel@live.com Sussex
Amy Wright Amyw2@live.co.uk Derbyshire
Audrey Boivin papetz@hotmail.com Leicestershire & Loughborough
Bella Baker (assistant coach) Sussex
Ben Berry bendavidberry@gmail.com Derbyshire
Carla Pay carlapay92@gmail.com Sussex
Charlotte Sabatier charlotte.sabatier10@gmail.com Leicestershire, Bedfordshire & University Horseball nationwide.
David Bond davidbondeljefe@gmail.com Oxfordshire
Erica Jordan ericajordan@live.com Leicestershire/Lincolnshire.
Freddie Donnelly cfhdonnelly@gmail.com Nottinghamshire
Hayley Garner Hayley.quinton@live.co.uk West Midlands
Hayley Read chestnutstables1@gmail.com Chestnut Stables, Kings's Lynn, Norfolk
Helena Weare helenaweare@googlemail.com Hampshire
Jamie Gibson j.gibsonbha@gmail.com Leicestershire & Loughborough
Janine Hagger Jump2flo@aol.com Norfolk
Jasmine Hilton jhilton42@hotmail.co.uk Ryders Farm Equestrian Centre, Bolton
Jenny Hughes derbyhorseballclub@gmail.com Derbyshire
Jess Weller jessrweller@hotmail.com Lincolnshire
Lorena Walsh Lorenawalsh28@icloud.com Fossilfield Racing, Scotland
Matteo Sancin matteosancinequestrian@gmail.com Sussex
Megan Forrest megan.downes1@gmail.com Cambridge, Newmarket & surrounding.
Mercy McEwen fossilfieldracing@aol.com Fossilfield Racing, Scotland
Phoebe Ling phoebe@valleyfarm.co.uk Valley Farm Equestrian Centre, Oxfordshire.
Ryan Hagger (assistant coach) Norfolk & Sussex
Sarah Whitby sarahw_bha@hotmail.com Nottinghamshire
Dawn Bond stormy00@hotmail.co.uk East Riding of Yorkshire
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